
PU100.7 Corinth-Shearon Harris
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right toward E

Woodcroft Pkwy
>.1 R 0.5 E Woodcroft Pkwy
0.5 R 1.3 Barbee Rd
1.8 L 2.9 Grandale Dr
4.7 L 1.1 Wake Rd
5.8 R 1 Green Level Church

Road
6.8 L 0.6 Keep left to stay on

Green Level Church 
Road

7.3 R 0.6 O'Kelly Chapel Rd
7.9 L 2.3 Yates Store Rd
10.2 R 1.5 New Hope Church Rd
11.7 L 1.3 Mt Pisgah Church Rd
13 L 1.2 Ferrell Rd W
14.2 R 1.5 Lewter Shop Rd
15.7 R 0.4 NC-751 N
16.2 L 2.8 Marthas Chapel Rd
19 R 0.7 Farrington Rd
19.7 S 1.4 Farrington Point Rd
21.1 L 1 Lystra Rd
22.1 L 0.8 Jack Bennett Rd
22.9 L 6.4 Big Woods Rd
29.3 L 3.2 US-64 E
32.5 R 3.2 Beaver Creek Rd
35.7 R 6.5 Pea Ridge Rd
42.2 L 0.2 U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
42.3 R 5.1 Corinth Rd
47.4 S 10.5 NC-42 E
57.9 L 0.5 Cokesbury Rd
58.4 S 2.9 State Rd 1119/Buckhorn

Duncan Rd
61.2 R 0.2 Cass Holt Rd
61.4 L 2.4 Rex Rd
63.8 S 2.9 New Hill Holleman Rd
66.7 L 3.9 Shearon Harris Rd
70.6 L 1.6 U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
72.1 R 0.2 Daisey St
72.3 R 6.7 Beaver Creek Rd
79.1 S 2.1 Farrington Rd
81.1 R 2.5 Hortons Pond Rd
83.7 R 0.2 NC-751 S
83.9 L 1.8 Luther Rd
85.7 R 1.2 Green Level Rd
86.9 L 1.4 White Oak Church Rd
88.3 R 0.9 Morrisville Pkwy
89.2 L 0.8 Weldon Ridge Blvd
90 R 0.4 Yates Store Rd
90.4 L 0.5 New Hope Church Rd
90.9 R 6 American Tobacco Trail

At TurnGo On
96.9 R 0.1 Turn right toward

American Tobacco Trail
97 L 0.6 American Tobacco Trail
97.6 R 0.8 Turn right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
98.4 R 0.1 Turn right to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
98.5 R >.1 NC-54 E
98.6 L >.1 Southpoint Crossing Dr
98.7 R >.1 Turn right
98.7 L 0.2 Turn left
99 L >.1 Turn left toward

Southpoint Crossing Dr
99 L >.1 Southpoint Crossing Dr
99 R >.1 American Tobacco Trail
99 L 0.9 Turn left to stay on

American Tobacco Trail
99.9 R 0.7 W Woodcroft Pkwy
100.6 R >.1 Turn right
100.6 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


